LED Doorway Light
Features & Benefits
cULus listed
Switchable CCT (30K/40K/50K)
120-277 Voltage, CRI≥70
IP 65, Wet location rated
Die-cast aluminum, PC Lens
Enhanced LED performance in a classic design,  offers maximum light output for general
purpose area, and security lighting.
Multiple Kelvin Selection
LED FIXTURE
SSL Series
SSL-DW2
Family Name Fixture Type Wattage CCT (Kelvin) Voltage Lens Finish
SSL
(Solid State Lighting)
DW2
(LED Doorway Light)
15W
26W
MK
(Multi CCT)
UNV
(120-277V)
PC (Polycarbonate) DB (Dark Bronze)
Ordering Information  Example: SSL-DW2/15W/MK/UNV/PC/DB
page 1 of 1, A21 Tel: 905-479-7093 • Toll Free: 1-888-425-7093 • Email: customerservice@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com
Product Specification
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
COMPLIANT
Warranty
Applications
Dark bronze coat finish
L70 @ 50,000 Hrs
Photocell Sensor installed
Junction box mounted
5-year limited warranty in commercial use from the date of purchase
Operating temperature range between -40˚C and +40˚C
Security, entryways, stairways, storage, and perimeter areas, as well as residen-
tial exteriors
Dimensional drawing
Ordering
Code Model Number Wattage (W) Input
Voltage (V)
Hour
Rating
Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI Wet
Location
Dimension
L×W×H(inch)
Case
QTY.
3662157 SSL-DW2/15W/MK/UNV/PC/DB 15 120-277V 50,000 1950 30-40-50 ≥70 Yes 8.58 X 5.79 X 3.07 10
3664152 SSL-DW2/26W/MK/UNV/PC/DB 26 120-277V 50,000 3225 30-40-50 ≥70 Yes 8.58 X 5.79 X 3.07 10
5.79”
8.58”
L
3.07”
2.95”
W H